Approved by the Wisconsin Real Estate Examining Board

MKE Realty Group LLC

5-1-22 (Optional Use Date) 7-1-22 (Mandatory Use Date)

=
O WO~y OO U A~ WK

00 L 0O L) 6L LWL LN NN R N
ch:cn.n.mm—nommum@rﬁm%—“:g@&?iaaiaﬁj

L-Y
N2 88

B A
[S 00 - S /]

46
47
48

49
50

MKE Realty Group LLC, 3021 N Lake Dr Milwaukee W1 53211

| WB-40 AMENDMENT TO OFFER TO PURCHASE I

CAUTION: Use a WB-40 Amendment if both Parties will be agreeing to modify the terms of the Offer.
Use a WB-41 Notice if a Party is giving a Notice which does not require the other Party’s agreement.

Buyer and Seller agree to amend the Offer dated _October 4, 2021 , and accepted on _ October 20, 2021
for the purchase and sale of real estate at See Offer to Purchase and Addendum, City of Appleton,
County of Outagamie , Wisconsin as follows:
Closing date is changed from ; , to ;

Purchase price is changed from $ to$
Other: The Due Diligence Period shall be extended from March lst, 2023 to June 1lst, 2023,
-The Right of First Offer Period shall be extended from May 31st, 2023 to August 31st,

2023,

-All other items in the Offer shall remain in place and not affected by this 3rd

Amendment to Offer to Purchase.

The attached isfare made part of this Amendment.
ALL OTHER TERMS OF THE OFFER TO PURCHASE AND ANY PRIOR AMENDMENTS REMAIN THE SAME.

This Amendment is binding upon Seller and Buyer only if a copy of the accepted Amendment is delivered to the Party
offering the Amendment on or before February 22, 2023 (Time is of the Essence). Delivery
of the accepted Amendment may be made in any manner specified in the Offer to Purchase, unless otherwise provided

in this Amendment.
NOTE: The Party offering this Amendment may withdraw the offered Amendment prior to acceptance and

delivery as provided at lines 33-34.

This Amendment was drafted by Attorney Josh Lurie, F Street Development on 02/20/2023
Licensee and Firm A Date A
This Amendment was presented by Attorney Josh Lurie, F Street Development on 02/20/2023
Licensee and Firm A Date A
() W% 02/20/2023 (A@\?/‘/A@zs
Buyer's Signature A Date A Seller's Signature A Daté A
Printname) ~Josla Lure, GC Print name ) Taeob Q. |0sod -Cord, Nu\@\
(x) (%)
Buyer's Signature A Date A Seller's Signature A Date A
Print name p Print name )
This Amendment was rejected _
Party Initials A Date A
Phone: (414)377-5172 Fax: Applelon Land-North

Rungarun Khambu Produced wilh zipForm® by zipLogix 18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026  www.zipLogix com



